

The AMA History Project Presents: Biography of RON PITCOCK



Reformatted by JS (03/2016)

The following information about 2015 AMA Foundation Board Member Ron Pitcock was published on the AMA Foundation website.

Ron Pitcock, AMA Foundation Board Member

Ron Pitcock has been a technology entrepreneur for over 40 years. He serves as an advisor for Leptron Industrial Robotic Helicopters and is also the owner/operator of a HobbyTown franchise in Texas. He was co-founder and President of High Speed Access Corp. (HSAC), a company designed to provide high-speed Internet access via cable modem to residential and commercial customers in exurban areas. In 1999, Ron was recognized as a top 100-cable executive and is a Cable TV Pioneer. He has an AA degree, a BBA degree, an MTel degree, and is a doctoral candidate for a DBA in Business.

Aside from the AMA Foundation, Ron serves as a board member for Adaptive Spirits which supports the USA Paralympic Ski and Snowboard teams, and Hunting for Purpose. Ron is a life member of the AMA and is active in flying clubs in Colorado and Texas. He was an OV-1 Mohawk pilot in Vietnam and still holds a commercial, multiengine airplane license and is instrument rated.



This PDF is property of the Academy of Model Aeronautics. Permission must be granted by the AMA History Project for any reprint or duplication for public use.

AMA History Project

National Model Aviation Museum 5151 E. Memorial Dr. Muncie IN 47302 (765) 287-1256, ext. 511 historyproject@modelaircraft.org

